
Growing Leaders 2024/25 

Part 1: Firm foundations for Christian Leadership 
Session 1 Saturday 27th April 

 
Introduction: Leadership matters 

Session 2 Monday 17th June 
 

Establishing Identity 

Session 3 Monday 29th July 
 

Clarifying Call 

Part 2: Key skills of Christian Leadership 
Session 4 
 

Monday 30th September Developing Character 

Session 5 
 

Saturday 26th October (Away Day) Discerning Direction 

Session 6 Monday 25th November 
 

Growing People 

Part 3: Keeping Faithful in Christian Leadership 
Session 7 Monday 27th January  

 
Working Together 
 

Session 8 Saturday 22nd February (Away Day) 
 

Embracing Cost 

Session 9 Monday 31st March  
 

Staying Fresh 

Session 10 Monday 19th May 
 

Continuing Well 

 


